
Gross Men's Championship - Men's Championship

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1

1 Dillas / PalanyandiDillas / Palanyandi -6 65

2 Brassington / NeameBrassington / Neame -2 69

3 Phillips / PhillipsPhillips / Phillips E 71

4 Brough / SkoczylasBrough / Skoczylas E 71

5 West / WidemanWest / Wideman +1 72

6 Burnet / ForrestBurnet / Forrest +2 73

7 Hendrickson / LindoHendrickson / Lindo +3 74

8 Viehl / ViehlViehl / Viehl +4 75

-- Brewer / StephensBrewer / Stephens +4 75

-- Aggarwal / RobertsAggarwal / Roberts +5 76

-- Daniel / RochaDaniel / Rocha +5 76

9 Balcombe / WhileyBalcombe / Whiley +6 77

10 Barnett / BernierBarnett / Bernier +6 77

-- Gorrell / IrbyGorrell / Irby +6 77

11 Edwards / SynnottEdwards / Synnott +6 77

-- Cooper / FrithCooper / Frith +7 78

-- Crockwell / RawsonCrockwell / Rawson +8 79

-- Cox / PlianthosCox / Plianthos +10 81

12 Perry / PiggottPerry / Piggott +10 81

-- Frey / JacksonFrey / Jackson +10 81

-- Cunha / O'HareCunha / O'Hare +10 81

-- Szmierek / WinchSzmierek / Winch +10 81

-- Gerardo / MorrisGerardo / Morris +11 82

Bermuda Four-Ball ChampionshipsBermuda Four-Ball Championships
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1202840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854587
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854590
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854585
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854589
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854601
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854594
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854603
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854605
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854598
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854600
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854597
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854604
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854602
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854584
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854591
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854595
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854596
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854586
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854588
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854592
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854593
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854583


Net Men's Championship - Men's Championship

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
NetNet

R1R1

1 Daniel / RochaDaniel / Rocha -9 62

-- Dillas / PalanyandiDillas / Palanyandi -7 64

2 Brewer / StephensBrewer / Stephens -6 65

3 Aggarwal / RobertsAggarwal / Roberts -5 66

-- Brassington / NeameBrassington / Neame -5 66

4 Szmierek / WinchSzmierek / Winch -5 66

-- Brough / SkoczylasBrough / Skoczylas -4 67

-- Phillips / PhillipsPhillips / Phillips -3 68

5 Cunha / O'HareCunha / O'Hare -3 68

-- Burnet / ForrestBurnet / Forrest -3 68

6 Cooper / FrithCooper / Frith -3 68

7 Crockwell / RawsonCrockwell / Rawson -3 68

8 Gorrell / IrbyGorrell / Irby -2 69

9 Frey / JacksonFrey / Jackson -2 69

-- Hendrickson / LindoHendrickson / Lindo -2 69

-- Balcombe / WhileyBalcombe / Whiley -1 70

10 Gerardo / MorrisGerardo / Morris -1 70

11 Cox / PlianthosCox / Plianthos E 71

-- West / WidemanWest / Wideman E 71

-- Viehl / ViehlViehl / Viehl E 71

-- Edwards / SynnottEdwards / Synnott E 71

-- Perry / PiggottPerry / Piggott +2 73

-- Barnett / BernierBarnett / Bernier +2 73

Bermuda Four-Ball ChampionshipsBermuda Four-Ball Championships
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1202841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854623
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854610
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854628
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854621
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854612
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854608
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854622
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854618
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854625
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854611
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854620
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854606
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854619
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854624
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854626
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854607
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854609
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854627


Net Ladies Championship - Ladies Championship

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
NetNet

R1R1

1 Chambaz / O'NeillChambaz / O'Neill -4 67

-- Burnie / DownBurnie / Down -3 68

2 Carpio / EasthamCarpio / Eastham -1 70

-- Burgess / SymondsBurgess / Symonds +1 72

Bermuda Four-Ball ChampionshipsBermuda Four-Ball Championships
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1202844
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854695
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854697
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854696
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854694


Gross Ladies Championship - Ladies Championship

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1

1 Burnie / DownBurnie / Down +4 75

2 Burgess / SymondsBurgess / Symonds +9 80

-- Chambaz / O'NeillChambaz / O'Neill +10 81

-- Carpio / EasthamCarpio / Eastham +14 85

Bermuda Four-Ball ChampionshipsBermuda Four-Ball Championships
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1202843
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854693
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854690
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854692


Gross Senior Men's Championship - Senior Men's Championship

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1

1 Lambert / SmithLambert / Smith -1 70

2 Christensen / PageChristensen / Page +3 74

-- Noon / WhiteNoon / White +9 80

-- Brough / FrithBrough / Frith +12 83

3 Chambaz / TittertonChambaz / Titterton - WD

Bermuda Four-Ball ChampionshipsBermuda Four-Ball Championships
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1202846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854741
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854743


Net Senior Men's Championship - Senior Men's Championship

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
NetNet

R1R1

-- Lambert / SmithLambert / Smith -6 65

1 Noon / WhiteNoon / White -4 67

2 Brough / FrithBrough / Frith -3 68

-- Christensen / PageChristensen / Page -2 69

3 Chambaz / TittertonChambaz / Titterton - WD

Bermuda Four-Ball ChampionshipsBermuda Four-Ball Championships
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1202847
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/409854748
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